Yr 10 End of Year Assessments

Mon 2nd June Tues 3rd June Wed 4th June Thurs 5th June Fri 6th June
P1
8:30-9am
P2 English Language Biology
1hr45m 1hr 15m
9-10am
P3
10-11am
Break
P4
11.20am-12.20pm Geography
Maths P1 1hr 30m
1hr 30m History
P5 1hr
12.20-1.20pm
Lunch
P6

2-3pm




Yr 10 End of Year Assessments

Mon 9th June

Tues 10th June

Wed 11th June

Thurs 12th June

Fri 13th June

P1
8:30-9am

P2
10am

P3
10-11am

Break

P4

11.20am-12.20pm

P5
12.20-1.20pm

Lunch

P6
2-3pm

French/Spanish
Reading
45m

French/Spanish
Writing
1hr




Yr10&12 EOY Assessments Summer 2025

Mon 16th June Tues 17th June Wed 18th June Thurs 19th June Fri 20th June
Dance 1hr
P1 Music 1hr RS
Chemistry English Literature PE 1hr15m 1hr
8:30-9am ; |
1hr 15m 1hr 45m BTEC Sport Biology P2
Business P1 Physics P1 1hr 30m 1hr 30m
P2 2hrs 1hr 30m Media Further Maths P2
History P1 Psychology P1 1hr 30m 1hr 30m
9-10am 1hr 30m 1hr 30m Economics Sociology
Law P1 English Language 2hrs 2hrs
P3 2hrs 2hr 15m PE 2hrs Politics
Product Design 2hrs
10‘11am 1hr 30m
Break
Business
P4 1h 45m
Computing brama
11.20am-12.20pm P 1hr Food
1hr 30m
. Tech
Design & Tech )
P5 1hr 30m 1hr Media
1hr 30m
CNATIT
12.20-1.20pm 1hr 30m
Lunch
P6 Chemistry P1 Business P2
Biology P1 Maths P1 1hr 30m 2hrs Physics P2
2-3pm . .
1hr 30m 2hrs Computing P1 History P2 1hr 30m
P7 Further Maths P1 Geography P1 1hr 2hr 15m Psychology P2
1hr40m 1hr30m English Literature P1 Law P2 1hr30m
3-4pm 1hr 15m 2hrs

(Sixth Form Only)




Yr10&12 EOY Assessments Summer 2025

Mon 23rd June Tues 24th June Wed 25th June Thurs 26th June Fri 27th June
P1
. Maths P2 M
8:30-9am Ao )
Maths P2 D
P2 1hr 15m )
Geography P2
9-10am 1hr 30m u
Dance b
P3 1hr 10m S
10-11am
Break
P4
11.20am-12.20pm , A
Physics 1hr l
15m l
P5
12.20-1.20pm
Lunch
P6 Chemistry P2 y
1hr30m
2-3pm Computing P2 :
1hr
P7 English Literature P2 ;
3-4pm 2hr 15m

(Sixth Form Only)
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